TODOR LAZAROV (JUJI)

PRODUCER/ DIRECTOR/ ACTION DIRECTOR/ STUNT COORDINATOR/ ACTOR/ STUNTMAN

PHONE NO.: +359 886 513 572
E-MAIL: juji_79@yahoo.com

YEAR
2024
2024
2024
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019

YEAR
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2019
2018

DIRECTOR/ EXECUTIVE PRODUCER

PROJECT
W.D.K.

Jose Carerras Farewell Tour

Rock Sensation
The Heretics
Timesless
Opera D’amore

Concourse D’elegance
LudaConcept Commercial

RRR

ROLE

Director/ Executive Producer pre-production
Producer

Executive Producer

Producer

Executive Producer and Director

Executive Producer

Producer

Producer and Director

Executive Producer/ Director (Bulgaria shoot)

SECOND UNIT DIRECTOR

PROJECT
Chaava
0.G.
Dhamki

GA

Hari hara veera mallu

RRR
Manikarika

Antanksham 9000 kmph

ROLE

Second Unit/ Action Director

Action Director

Second Unit Director & Action Director
Second Unit Director & Action Director
Second Unit Director

Second Unit Director

Second Unit Director

Second Unit Director

STUNT DIRECTOR/ ACTION DIRECTOR & ASSISTANT STUNT COORDINATOR

YEAR
2024
2024
2023
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

PROJECT

Flight Risk

Spring in Tel Aviv

Don't Move

Hari hara veera mallu
Sigrid — Burning Bridges
SCHONBRUNN

Radhe Shyam

RRR

Taiyo

Hellboy

Chemerica

Undisputed Boyka’s Cash
Antariksham 9000 kmph

ROLE

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator

Action Director

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator

Action Director and Action Cameraman
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator (reshoot)

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator (Motion Capture)
Action Director



2017
2017
2016
2015
2014-2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

YEAR

2024
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014-2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2009
2008
2008
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Manikarnika

Loving Pablo

Reborn

Marco Polo: One Hundred Eyes (TV short)
Marco Polo seasons 1 & 2

18

Face Down

Sound Cachers (JloBuu Ha 3BYyLN)
Vox Populi

Nedadenite

Tree

Victoria

Pay Off

Sedem Chasa Razlike (7 Hours Difference) (TV series)

Kecove

Stunt Coordinator/ Action Director
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator
Assistant Stunt Coordinator
Stunt Coordinator
Assistant Stunt Coordinator
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator
Assistant Stunt Coordinator
Assistant Stunt Coordinator
Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Coordinator
Assistant Stunt Coordinator
Assistant Stunt Coordinator

STUNT PERFORMER & ACTING

PROJECT

House of David

Sniper: Ghost Shooter

Section Zero (TV series)
Jarhead 3: The Siege

Games of Thrones (Hardhome)

The Dovekeepers (TV mini-series) Night 1 & 2

Sniper 6
Index Zero
Marco Polo seasons 1 & 2

Game of Thrones Ice and Fire: A foreshadowing

The Dove Keepers

Hercules

Abducted

Romeo & Juliette

Spartacus War of the Damned
Nedadenite

Enemies Closer

The Expendables 2

Zero Dark 30

The Last Region

Teras Bulba

The Chronicles of Narnia: Prince Caspian
Day of the Dead

War & Peace (TV mini-series)
Turetskiy Gambit

Until Death

The Contract

Buntat na L

The Abandoned
Hammerhead: Shark Frenzy (TV)
Icon (TV)

Man With the Screaming Brain
Alien Apocalypse (TV)

Raging Sharks V

Puppet Master vs Demonic Toys (TV)
Troy

Unstoppable

Contol

Don Gnocchi — L’angelo dei Bimbi (TV)
Nature Unleashed: Avalanche (V)

ROLE
Horse Master

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer/ Actor
Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer/ Actor
Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer/ Actor
Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer/ Actor
Stunt Performer

Stunts

Stunt Driver

Stunts

Stunt Performer

Stunts

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer (as Todor Petrov)
Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double (Uncredited)/
Rigger

Utility Stunts

Stunts (as Todor Lazarov)
Stunt Double: McNab (as Juji) (Stunt Team)
Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer



2003 In Hell Stunt Performer

2002 Julius Caesar (TV) Utility Stunts
2002 Antibody (V) Stunt Performer/ Rigger
2002 Interceptor Force 2 (TV) Stunt Performer
2002 Dark Descent Stunt Performer (Uncredited)
2002 Derailed Stunt Performer
2002 Run for the Monkey Stunt Driver
2002 Air Strike (V) Stunt Team
2001 The Order Utility Stunts: Bulgaria
2001 Shark Hunter Stunt Performer
2001 High Adventure Stunt Performer
2001 Vercingetorix Stunt Performer
2001 She Stunt Performer
2000 For the Cause Stunt Performer
MUSIC CLIPS
YEAR PROJECT ROLE
2007 Karizma — Full for You Stunt Coordinator
2003 Slavi Trifonov & Ku Ku Bend Bolero BG Horse Master
2001 Te- Razlichen
ADVERTISING
YEAR PROJECT ROLE
2013 Orenda Stunt Coordinator
2007 Holsten Beer Vivatel BG
2005 Beer Kamenitza BG
2005 Salati Kenar BG
2003 Turkish Country Stunt Performer

GENERAL INFORMATION

Chest: 101 cm/ 39.7 inches Waist: 80 cm/ 31.8 inches

Inseam to floor: 96 cm/ 37.7inches Hips: 50 cm/ 19.6 inches

Back from neck to waist: 50 cm/ 19.6 inches Shoulder width: 38 cm/ 14.9 inches

Shoulder to elbow: 38 cm/ 14.9 inches Shoulder to wrist: 62 cm/ 24.4 inches

From shoulder to naval: 43 cm/ 16.9 inches Outside pant (w/o shoes): 100 cm/ 39.3 inches
Neck: 37 cm/ 14.5 inches Head: 56 cm/ 22 inches

From top of back to floor: 145 cm/ 57 inches Shoe size: 40/ 41



