TODOR LAZAROV (JUJI)

PRODUCER/ DIRECTOR/ ACTION DIRECTOR/ STUNT COORDINATOR/ ACTOR/ STUNTMAN

PHONE NO.: +359 886 513 572 E-MAIL: juji_79@yahoo.com

DIRECTOR/ EXECUTIVE PRODUCER

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE
2024	W.D.K.	Director/ Executive Producer pre-production
2024	Jose Carerras Farewell Tour	Producer
2024	Rock Sensation	Executive Producer
2022	The Heretics	Producer
2021	Timesless	Executive Producer and Director
2021	Opera D'amore	Executive Producer
2021	Concourse D'elegance	Producer
2021	LudaConcept Commercial	Producer and Director
2019	RRR	Executive Producer/ Director (Bulgaria shoot)

SECOND UNIT DIRECTOR

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE
2023	Chaava	Second Unit/ Action Director
2023	O.G.	Action Director
2022	Dhamki	Second Unit Director & Action Director
2022	GA	Second Unit Director & Action Director
2022	Hari hara veera mallu	Second Unit Director
2022	RRR	Second Unit Director
2019	Manikarika	Second Unit Director
2018	Antanksham 9000 kmph	Second Unit Director

STUNT DIRECTOR/ ACTION DIRECTOR & ASSISTANT STUNT COORDINATOR

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE
2024	Flight Risk	Stunt Coordinator
2024	Spring in Tel Aviv	Stunt Coordinator
2023	Don't Move	Stunt Coordinator
2022	Hari hara veera mallu	Action Director
2021	Sigrid – Burning Bridges	Stunt Coordinator
2021	SCHÖNBRUNN	Stunt Coordinator
2020	Radhe Shyam	Stunt Coordinator
2019	RRR	Action Director and Action Cameraman
2019	Taiyo	Stunt Coordinator
2019	Hellboy	Stunt Coordinator (reshoot)
2018	Chemerica	Stunt Coordinator
2018	Undisputed Boyka's Cash	Stunt Coordinator (Motion Capture)
2018	Antariksham 9000 kmph	Action Director

2017	Manikarnika	Stunt Coordinator/ Action Director
2017	Loving Pablo	Stunt Coordinator
2016	Reborn	Stunt Coordinator
2015	Marco Polo: One Hundred Eyes (TV short)	Assistant Stunt Coordinator
2014-2015	Marco Polo seasons 1 & 2	Stunt Coordinator
2015	18	Assistant Stunt Coordinator
2015	Face Down	Stunt Coordinator
2014	Sound Cachers (Ловци на звуци)	Stunt Coordinator
2014	Vox Populi	Stunt Coordinator
2013	Nedadenite	Assistant Stunt Coordinator
2012	Tree	Assistant Stunt Coordinator
2012	Victoria	Stunt Coordinator
2012	Pay Off	Stunt Coordinator
2011	Sedem Chasa Razlike (7 Hours Difference) (TV series)	Assistant Stunt Coordinator
2011	Kecove	Assistant Stunt Coordinator

STUNT PERFORMER & ACTING

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE
2024	House of David	Horse Master
2016	Sniper: Ghost Shooter	Stunt Performer
2016	Section Zero (TV series)	Stunt Performer
2016	Jarhead 3: The Siege	Stunt Performer
2015	Games of Thrones (Hardhome)	Stunt Performer
2015	The Dovekeepers (TV mini-series) Night 1 & 2	Stunt Performer
2015	Sniper 6	Stunt Performer/ Actor
2015	Index Zero	Stunt Performer
2014-2015	Marco Polo seasons 1 & 2	Stunt Performer/ Actor
2014	Game of Thrones Ice and Fire: A foreshadowing	Stunt Performer
2014	The Dove Keepers	Stunt Performer
2014	Hercules	Stunt Performer
2013	Abducted	Stunt Performer/ Actor
2013	Romeo & Juliette	Stunt Performer
2013	Spartacus War of the Damned	Stunt Performer
2013	Nedadenite	Stunt Performer/ Actor
2013	Enemies Closer	Stunt Performer
2012	The Expendables 2	Stunts
2012	Zero Dark 30	Stunt Driver
2012	The Last Region	Stunts
2009	Teras Bulba	Stunt Performer
2008	The Chronicles of Narnia: Prince Caspian	Stunts
2008	Day of the Dead	Stunt Performer
2007	War & Peace (TV mini-series)	Stunt Performer
2005	Turetskiy Gambit	Stunt Performer
2005	Until Death	Stunt Performer
2006	The Contract	Stunt Performer
2006	Buntat na L	Stunt Performer
2006	The Abandoned	Stunt Performer
2005	Hammerhead: Shark Frenzy (TV)	Stunt Performer (as Todor Petrov)
2005	Icon (TV)	Stunt Performer
2005	Man With the Screaming Brain	Stunt Performer
2005	Alien Apocalypse (TV)	Stunt Performer
2005	Raging Sharks V	Stunt Performer/ Stunt Double (Uncredited)/
0004	Durant Mastanus Damania Taua (TV)	Rigger
2004	Puppet Master vs Demonic Toys (TV)	Utility Stunts
2004	Troy	Stunts (as Todor Lazarov)
2004	Unstoppable	Stunt Double: McNab (as Juji) (Stunt Team) Stunt Performer
2004 2004	Contol Pop Coccepi L'angolo dei Pimbi (TV)	Stunt Performer Stunt Performer
	Don Gnocchi – L'angelo dei Bimbi (TV)	
2004	Nature Unleashed: Avalanche (V)	Stunt Performer

2003	In Hell	Stunt Performer
2002	Julius Caesar (TV)	Utility Stunts
2002	Antibody (V)	Stunt Performer/ Rigger
2002	Interceptor Force 2 (TV)	Stunt Performer
2002	Dark Descent	Stunt Performer (Uncredited)
2002	Derailed	Stunt Performer
2002	Run for the Monkey	Stunt Driver
2002	Air Strike (V)	Stunt Team
2001	The Order	Utility Stunts: Bulgaria
2001	Shark Hunter	Stunt Performer
2001	High Adventure	Stunt Performer
2001	Vercingetorix	Stunt Performer
2001	She	Stunt Performer
2000	For the Cause	Stunt Performer

MUSIC CLIPS

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE
2007	Karizma – Full for You	Stunt Coordinator
2003	Slavi Trifonov & Ku Ku Bend Bolero BG	Horse Master
2001	Te- Razlichen	

ADVERTISING

YEAR	PROJECT	ROLE
2013	Orenda	Stunt Coordinator
2007	Holsten Beer Vivatel BG	
2005	Beer Kamenitza BG	
2005	Salati Kenar BG	
2003	Turkish Country	Stunt Performer

GENERAL INFORMATION

Chest: 101 cm/ 39.7 inches Waist: 80 cm/ 31.8 inches Inseam to floor: 96 cm/ 37.7inches **Hips:** 50 cm/ 19.6 inches

Back from neck to waist: 50 cm/ 19.6 inches Shoulder to elbow: 38 cm/ 14.9 inches From shoulder to naval: 43 cm/ 16.9 inches

Neck: 37 cm/ 14.5 inches

From top of back to floor: 145 cm/57 inches

Shoulder width: 38 cm/ 14.9 inches

Shoulder to wrist: 62 cm/ 24.4 inches

Outside pant (w/o shoes): 100 cm/ 39.3 inches

Head: 56 cm/ 22 inches **Shoe size:** 40/41